
WAG Qualification

1 / 21 / 2

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

1 118 Maekelae Sani FIN
5.0 8.350 13.350

13.350 Q
4.8 8.550 13.350

2 138 Fedorova Yana UKR
4.6 8.700 13.300

13.200 Q
4.0 9.100 13.100

3 111 Ponizilova Dominika CZE
4.8 8.600 13.400

13.175 Q
4.6 8.450 0.1 12.950

4 113 Taman Nancy Taman EGY
4.6 8.600 13.200

13.125 Q
4.6 8.450 13.050

4 106 Tkalcec Tijana CRO
4.6 8.600 13.200

13.125 Q
4.6 8.450 13.050

6 140 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE
4.6 8.450 13.050

13.100 Q
4.2 8.950 13.150

7 105 Denommee Laurie CAN
4.6 8.550 13.150

13.075 Q
4.6 8.400 13.000

8 129 Netzer Ofir ISR
4.8 8.500 0.1 13.200

13.025 Q
4.8 8.350 0.3 12.850

9 123 Böczögő Dorina HUN
4.6 8.300 12.900

12.975 R
4.2 8.850 13.050

10 112 Hussein Farah EGY
4.6 8.450 0.1 12.950

12.950 R
4.2 8.750 12.950

11 137 Osipova Valeriia UKR
5.0 8.400 0.3 13.100

12.825 R
4.2 8.350 12.550

12 144 Demet Mutlu TUR
4.6 8.500 13.100

12.425
3.7 8.150 0.1 11.750

13 141 Bui Nguyen Hai Yen VIE
4.8 7.200 0.3 11.700

11.625
4.2 7.450 0.1 11.550

14 107 Kajic Ema CRO
4.6 6.850 11.450

10.500
2.0 8.550 1.0 9.550



WAG Qualification

2 / 22 / 2

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

15 121 Péter Sára HUN
4.6 8.800 13.400

6.700
0.000

101 Mader Jasmin AUT
4.6 7.300 0.1 11.800

DNF
DNF



WAG Qualification

1 / 11 / 1

D E O Total

1 136 Adlerteg Jonna SWE 5.9 8.100 14.000 Q

2 134 Mokosova Barbora SVK 5.2 7.750 12.950 Q

3 119 Ojala Rosanna FIN 4.9 7.800 12.700 Q

4 138 Fedorova Yana UKR 5.0 7.600 12.600 Q

5 144 Demet Mutlu TUR 4.6 7.850 12.450 Q

6 102 Haemmerle Elisa AUT 4.7 7.700 12.400 Q

7 115 Raya Paula ESP 5.2 7.150 12.350 Q

8 101 Mader Jasmin AUT 4.8 7.400 12.200 Q

9 132 Martins Filipa POR 4.9 7.050 11.950 R

9 105 Denommee Laurie CAN 4.9 7.050 11.950 R

11 137 Osipova Valeriia UKR 5.0 6.950 11.950 R

12 110 Jirikova Lucie CZE 4.4 7.500 11.900

13 127 Kovács Zsófia HUN 5.0 6.800 11.800

13 112 Hussein Farah EGY 5.0 6.800 11.800

15 120 Leinonen Maija FIN 4.3 7.450 11.750

16 135 Torres Marcela SWE 4.2 7.400 11.600

17 104 Onyshko Isabela CAN 5.5 5.900 11.400

18 111 Ponizilova Dominika CZE 3.7 7.650 11.350

19 124 Fehér Nóra HUN 4.7 6.550 11.250

20 114 Salem Farah EGY 5.0 5.950 10.950

21 116 Rodriguez Cintia ESP 4.9 5.450 10.350

22 142 Nguyen Tienna Katelyn VIE 3.8 6.450 10.250

23 140 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4.3 4.900 9.200



WAG Qualification

1 / 11 / 1

D E T O Total

1 137 Osipova Valeriia UKR 5.4 7.050 12.450 Q

2 102 Haemmerle Elisa AUT 4.9 7.500 12.400 Q

3 127 Kovács Zsófia HUN 5.2 7.200 12.400 Q

4 140 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 5.4 6.900 12.300 Q

5 116 Rodriguez Cintia ESP 4.6 7.450 12.050 Q

6 114 Salem Farah EGY 5.2 6.850 12.050 Q

7 132 Martins Filipa POR 5.1 7.000 0.1 12.000 Q

8 105 Denommee Laurie CAN 5.5 6.500 12.000 Q

9 139 Titarenko Alona UKR 5.2 6.700 11.900 R

10 120 Leinonen Maija FIN 4.3 7.400 11.700 R

11 111 Ponizilova Dominika CZE 4.5 7.050 11.550 R

12 124 Fehér Nóra HUN 5.4 6.050 11.450

13 135 Torres Marcela SWE 4.9 6.500 11.400

14 134 Mokosova Barbora SVK 4.5 6.700 11.200

15 110 Jirikova Lucie CZE 4.6 6.550 11.150

16 104 Onyshko Isabela CAN 4.7 6.450 11.150

17 112 Hussein Farah EGY 4.9 6.250 11.150

18 131 Marianito Mariana POR 4.7 6.350 11.050

19 108 Derek Ana CRO 4.5 5.850 10.350

20 145 Yilmaz Tutya TUR 4.9 5.400 0.1 10.200

21 118 Maekelae Sani FIN 4.8 5.350 10.150

22 130 Lavy Meitar ISR 4.6 5.600 0.1 10.100

23 115 Raya Paula ESP 3.7 5.900 9.600

24 103 Frysak Bianca AUT 4.9 4.050 8.950

25 141 Bui Nguyen Hai Yen VIE 4.8 3.900 0.1 8.600



WAG Qualification

1 / 11 / 1

D E T L O Total

1 123 Böczögő Dorina HUN 5.0 8.200 0.1 13.100 Q

2 116 Rodriguez Cintia ESP 4.4 8.500 12.900 Q

3 131 Marianito Mariana POR 4.4 8.250 12.650 Q

4 144 Demet Mutlu TUR 4.2 8.400 12.600 Q

5 105 Denommee Laurie CAN 5.0 7.500 12.500 Q

6 145 Yilmaz Tutya TUR 4.4 8.150 0.1 12.450 Q

7 110 Jirikova Lucie CZE 4.7 7.700 12.400 Q

8 134 Mokosova Barbora SVK 4.6 7.700 12.300 Q

9 108 Derek Ana CRO 4.9 7.400 12.300 R

10 109 Kranzelic Dora CRO 4.5 7.500 12.000 R

11 137 Osipova Valeriia UKR 4.8 7.200 0.1 11.900 R

12 111 Ponizilova Dominika CZE 4.3 7.550 11.850

13 118 Maekelae Sani FIN 4.5 7.300 11.800

14 104 Onyshko Isabela CAN 4.8 6.900 11.700

15 114 Salem Farah EGY 4.4 7.250 11.650

16 115 Raya Paula ESP 4.1 7.300 11.400

17 135 Torres Marcela SWE 4.2 7.350 0.3 11.250

18 139 Titarenko Alona UKR 4.7 6.850 0.3 11.250

19 113 Taman Nancy Taman EGY 4.3 6.900 11.200

20 130 Lavy Meitar ISR 4.3 6.900 0.1 11.100

21 143 Truong Khanh Van VIE 4.2 6.900 11.100

22 103 Frysak Bianca AUT 4.1 6.600 10.700

23 133 Ferreira Rafaela POR 4.0 6.250 0.3 0.3 9.650

24 140 Tran Doan Quynh Nam VIE 2.9 4.700 7.600




